
DRINKS
WINES

PINOT GRIGIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY

£5.95

BOTTLE175MLWHITE WINES 250ML

£7.95 £24.95

RED WINES

MERLOT
MALBEC
SHIRAZ

ROSE WINES

PINOT BLUSH 
ZINFANDEL

SPARKLING WINES

PROSECCO

PROSECCO ROSE

BEER

PERONI BTL (330ML)

COBRA

GUINESS BTL (330ML)

SPIRITS

RED LABEL
BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL

WHISKY

JAMESON
JACK DANIEL’s

£22.95

£27.95

£6.95 £7.95 £23.95

£31.95

FULLHALF
£3.95 £6.25

£4.99

50ML25ML

£4.25 £7.50

£5.75 £9.25

£5.75 £9.25

£4.25 £7.50

£4.25 £7.50

£27.95

£23.95

£24.45

£34.95

£23.95

£4.99

CIDERS

OLD MOUT CIDER 500ML

SUMMER BERRY
KIWI & LIME

£6.25

BOTTLE125ML

£6.95

£7.45

£8.95 £11.95

£6.45 £8.45

£7.95 £9.95

£6.45 £7.95

£6.45 £8.45
£6.95 £8.95

MARTINI ASTI £35.95

CORONA BTL (330ML) £4.99

PERONI 0% BTL (330ML) £4.99

GLENFIDDICH £5.75 £9.25

RUM
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN
MALIBU

COGNAC
COURVOISIER
HENNESY

VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED
ABSOLUTE VODKA
GREY GOOSE

GIN
GORDONS GIN

TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

£4.25 £7.50

£4.75 £8.50

£4.25 £7.50

£4.75 £8.50

£4.75 £8.50

£4.25 £7.50

£4.75 £8.50

£5.00 £8.75

£4.25 £7.50

£4.75 £8.50

£4.75 £8.50

TEQUILA £4.25

GORDONS PINK GIN £4.25 £7.50

TALISKER
JURA
HIGHLAND PARK 

£6.25 £9.75

£5.75 £9.25
£6.25 £9.25



SOFT DRINK’s

APPLETISER
GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER
COKE

DIET COKE

FRUITSHOOT
SPRITE

JUICES
(MANGO, APPLE, ORANGE,
LYCHEE)

MANGO LASSI
SWEET / SALT LASSI

STILL / SPARKLING
WATER BT

MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO
FRUIT PUNCH
PINEAPPLE ORGEAT FIZZ
VIRGIN PINA COLADA

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£4.25

£4.25
£3.50

LARGESMALL

COCKTAILS
SEX ON THE BEACH
PORN STAR MARTINI
LYCHEE MARTINI
MARGARITA

PINA COLADA

£8.50

£9.25

£9.25

£8.50

£9.25
MOJITO

£4.95

TONIC WATER
SLIM LIGHT TONIC

£2.95

£2.95

£8.50
BLACK ALMOND £9.25
DIRTY SHIRLEY £8.50

SHIRLEY TEMPLE £6.50

J2O £2.95

HOT DRINK’s
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
MASALA CHAI
FILTER COFFEE

£1.50

£1.50

£1.95


