





#### **SPIRITS**

WHITE WINES	175ML 250	ML BOTTLE	WHISKY	25ML	50ML
PINOT GRIGIO	£5.95 £7.9	95 £24.95	RED LABEL	£4.25	£7.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£7.95 £9.	95 £27.95	BLACK LABEL	£5.75	£9.25
CHARDONNAY	£6.45 £7.9	95 £22.95	CHIVAS REGAL	£5.75	£9.25
DED WINES			JAMESON	£4.25	£7.50
RED WINES			JACK DANIEL's	£4.25	£7.50
MERLOT	£6.95 £7.	95 £23.95	GLENFIDDICH	£5.75	£9.25
MALBEC	£8.95 £11.	95 £27.95	TALISKER	£6.25	£9.75
SHIRAZ	£6.45 £8.	45 £23.95	JURA	£5.75	£9.25
ROSE WINES			HIGHLAND PARK	£6.25	£9.25
			<u>RUM</u>		
PINOT BLUSH		.45 £23.95	BACARDI	£4.25	£7.50
ZINFANDEL	£6.95 £8	.95 £24.45	CAPTAIN MORGAN	£4.75	£8.50
SPARKLING WINES	125ML	BOTTLE	MALIBU	£4.25	£7.50
PROSECCO	£6.95	£31.95	COGNAC		
PROSECCO ROSE	£7.45	£34.95	COURVOISIER	£4.75	£8.50
MARTINI ASTI		£35.95	HENNESY	£4.75	£8.50
BE	FR		<u>VODKA</u>		
<b>D</b> L1			SMIRNOFF RED	£4.25	£7.50
COBRA	HALF <b>£3.95</b>	FULL <b>£6.25</b>	ABSOLUTE VODKA	£4.75	£8.50
PERONI BTL (330ML)	9	£4.99	GREY GOOSE	£5.00	£8.75
GUINESS BTL (330ML	) 5	£4.99	<u>GIN</u>		
CORONA BTL (330ML)	) :	£4.99	GORDONS GIN	£4.25	£7.50
PERONI 0% BTL (330M	ML)	£4.99	GORDONS PINK GIN	£4.25	£7.50
CIDERS		TANQUERAY	£4.75	£8.50	
GID.	LUS		BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.75	£8.50

£6.25

**TEQUILA** 

£4.25

SUMMER BERRY KIWI & LIME

**OLD MOUT CIDER 500ML** 

## COCKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH	£8.50
PORN STAR MARTINI	£9.25
LYCHEE MARTINI	£9.25
MARGARITA	£8.50
PINA COLADA	£9.25
MOJITO	£8.50
BLACK ALMOND	£9.25
DIRTY SHIRLEY	£8.50

# MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO	£6.50
FRUIT PUNCH	£6.50
PINEAPPLE ORGEAT FIZZ	£6.50
VIRGIN PINA COLADA	£6.50
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	£6.50

## HOT DRINK's

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£1.50
MASALA CHAI	£1.95
FILTER COFFEE	£1.50

## SOFT DRINK'S

STILL / SPARKLING WATER BT	SMALL <b>£2.95</b>	LARGE <b>£4.95</b>	
APPLETISER	£2.95		
GINGER ALE	£2.95		
GINGER BEER	£2.95		
COKE	£2.95		
DIET COKE	£2.95		
FRUITSHOOT	£2.95		
SPRITE	£2.95		
MANGO LASSI	£4.25		
SWEET / SALT LASSI	£4.25		
JUICES (MANGO, APPLE, ORANGE, LYCHEE)	£3.50		
J2O	£2.95		
TONIC WATER	£2.95		
SLIM LIGHT TONIC	£2.95		